Date: 16.12.2024

ISIN: NO 0010768096

E Western Bulk

WESTERN BULK CHARTERING AS
TOP 40 LARGEST SHAREHOLDERS

Total number of shares: 33,619,715
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Holding
22893 152
2776792
952 580
640 000
463 241
266 666
255613
245 376
200 000
200 000
180653
179688
170 000
166 666
153611
149998
133026
131198
110000
86 621
73157
68990
66 666
66 666
66 666
66 493
62 058
56 071
51000
40 000
37000
35000
35000
32637
31097
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000

Percentage
68,09
8,26
2,83
1,90
1,38
0,79
0,76
0,73
0,59
0,59
0,54
0,53
0,51
0,50
0,46
0,45
0,40
0,39
0,33
0,26
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Name

KISTEFOS EQUITY HOLDINGS AS
SAYONARA AS

Citibank, N.A.

@RA INDUSTRIER AS

Euroclear Bank S.A./N.V.
STIFTELSEN KISTEFOS-MUSEETS DRIFTS
Avanza Bank AB

NORDNET LIVSFORSIKRING AS
KISTEFOS INVESTMENT AS
HANS EIENDOM AS

GUNTVEDT HOLDING AS
HALVORSEN

COLORADO EIENDOM AS
ANDERS SVEAAS' ALMENNYTTIGE FOND
VALLETUA AS

Nordnet Bank AB

GJERVIK

LADE

DNB BANK ASA

KTHU AS

HOLTERMANN

IB HOLDING AS

BORKEN AS
GUJACHOLDING AS

EMGANI AS

AS WINGANA

CLEARSTREAM BANKING S.A.
NORDVEGEN FORVALTNING AS
FARSTAD

OKLA AS

BARRUS CAPITALAS

EITZEN

MILGIS STIFTELSEN (NORGE)
AASNAS

Citibank, N.A.

EB MONTASJE AS

PART INVEST AS

KROGSMYR

SYNNES

CAKA AS



